
Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

6000. SHOT IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 306 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER ELIZABETH HULSLANDER35.00

2 156 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY 30.00

3 295 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS Jody Wilson Brooks30.00

4 173 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal O'Neal Quarter Horses30.00

5 269 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes PEGGY HUGHES27.00

6 101 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson24.00

7 144 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD23.00

8 113 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg Holly & Holly Lindberg20.00

9 260 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK Prairie Point Ranch14.00

10 123 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART Judy Boeshart14.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

60. SHOT IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 72.50 Leslie D Thompson11.00

2 295 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 71.50 Jody Wilson Brooks10.00

3 156 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 9.00

4 173 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 69.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses8.00

5 123 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 68.50 Judy Boeshart7.00

6 306 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 68.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER6.00

7 297 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 66.00 HARVEY SCHRAEDER5.00

8 260 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 66.00 Prairie Point Ranch4.00

9 144 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 65.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD3.00

10 269 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 65.00 PEGGY HUGHES2.00

11 113 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 64.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg1.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

64. SHOT IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 306 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 71.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER13.00

2 297 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 70.50 HARVEY SCHRAEDER12.00

3 173 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 70.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses11.00

4 269 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 69.50 PEGGY HUGHES10.00

5 243 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 69.00 CHARLES A POLLARD9.00

6 295 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 69.00 Jody Wilson Brooks8.00

7 144 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 68.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD7.00

8 101 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 67.50 Leslie D Thompson6.00

9 220 San Juan Whiz Kim Burnett 67.00 Kim Burnett5.00

10 113 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 66.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg4.00

11 123 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 66.00 Judy Boeshart3.00

12 156 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 61.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

13 260 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 60.00 Prairie Point Ranch1.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

62. SHOT ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 173 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 71.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses10.00

2 144 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 71.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD9.00

3 156 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

4 113 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 70.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg7.00

5 269 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 70.00 PEGGY HUGHES6.00

6 101 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 67.00 Leslie D Thompson5.00

7 306 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 64.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER4.00

8 260 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 64.00 Prairie Point Ranch3.00

9 295 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 63.50 Jody Wilson Brooks2.00

10 123 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 61.50 Judy Boeshart1.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

66. SHOT IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 306 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 72.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER12.00

2 156 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 11.00

3 295 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 71.50 Jody Wilson Brooks10.00

4 269 Conchos Colonel Peggy Hughes 69.00 PEGGY HUGHES9.00

5 113 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 66.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg8.00

6 286 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 66.00 JAYNE E IFFLA7.00

7 260 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 65.50 Prairie Point Ranch6.00

8 243 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 64.50 CHARLES A POLLARD5.00

9 144 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 64.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD4.00

OP 10 123 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 62.50 Judy Boeshart3.00

OP 11 101 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 61.50 Leslie D Thompson2.00

OP 12 173 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 59.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses1.00


